

M 325/24

02.07.25

Today is fixed for W/O and assets as last chance.

Both parties are none takes any steps.

P.O. is on leave on duty.

Ld. ACJM is in charge.

So the case is adjourned today.

To 02.08.25 for W/O and assets as last chance.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip  
I/C